Mission to Vanzilla

1. First Name Of A Person

2. First Name Of A Person

3. First Name Of A Person

4. Noun

5. Adjective

6. Adjective

7. Particle

8. First Name Of A Person

9. First Name Of A Person

10. Verb - Past Participle

11. First Name Of A Person

12. First Name Of A Person

13. Noun

14. Noun

15. First Name Of A Person

16. Noun

17. First Name Of A Person

18. First Name Of A Person

19. Noun

20. First Name Of A Person

21. First Name Of A Person

22. Noun

23. Noun

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

First Name Of A Person

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

First Name Of A Person

First Name Of A Person

First Name Of A Person

First Name Of A Person

Noun

Noun - Plurd

Noun

Noun

First Name Of A Person

Proper Noun

First Name Of A Person

Noun

Noun

Noun

Proper Noun

First Name Of A Person

First Name Of A Person

First Name Of A Person




49,

50.

51

52.

53.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

First Name Of A Person

Noun

Adverb

Verb - Past Participle

Adjective

Noun

First Name Of A Person

Noun - Plura

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Proper Noun

Noun

Verb - Present Tense

Verb - Present Tense

Noun

Noun

Proper Noun

Noun

Noun - Plura

Adverb

Adjective

Noun - Plura

First Name Of A Person

Noun




74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

Noun - Plura

Noun - Plurd

First Name Of A Person

Noun

Noun

Proper Noun

First Name Of A Person

Adverb

Verb

First Name Of A Person

First Name Of A Person

Noun

Noun

Proper Noun

First Name Of A Person

First Name Of A Person

Noun

Noun

Noun

Adverb

Noun

Proper Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Noun




99. Verb - Past Participle

100. First Name Of A Person

101. Pronoun

102. Noun

103. Adverb

104. Adjective

105. Noun

106. Adverb

107. Proper Noun

108. Adverb

109. Adjective

110. First Name Of A Person

111. Noun

112. Verb - Present Tense

113. Existential There

114. Determiner

115. First Name Of A Person

116. First Name Of A Person

117. First Name Of A Person

118. Adverb

119. Proper Noun

120. Verb - Non 3Rd Person Singular Present

121. First Name Of A Person

122. First Name Of A Person

123. First Name Of A Person




124,

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

135.

136.

137.

138.

139.

140.

141.

142.

143.

144,

145.

146.

147.

148.

First Name Of A Person

Verb

Verb

First Name Of A Person

First Name Of A Person

First Name Of A Person

First Name Of A Person

Noun

Noun

Noun

Proper Noun

Pronoun

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

First Name Of A Person

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Tense

Adjective

Noun - Plura

Verb

Verb - Past Participle

Noun - Plurd

First Name Of A Person

First Name Of A Person

First Name Of A Person

First Name Of A Person




149.

150.

151

152.

153.

Noun

Noun

Adverb

Adverb

Noun




Mission to Vanzilla

"Mission to" Movies

"Mission to Vanzilla"'?

The three kids, : and areworking
on and and woke up the kid
exactly at 6:00 AM. Fantastic! tells him, "Get

potcpe M. Hedoes what tells him. And then says, "We
have a , young boy." What ?, cried t'sa
I", whispered to
"Get inthe M, sad . Everyone followed to the

. "Wait! My stuff! It needs a pack to the 1", cried .At6:30
AM, everything is packed fair and square, so they were ready to go to the airport, but the conked
out! So they team up to build a with auto-pilot and everything! They all move stuff to the

to the , Dot puts some in the plane. Now the is
headed towards Roya Oak, M. iswith while

and are driving the . After 5-10

of flight later, they have made it real to Royal Oak, MI. They have rode bikes to get to the

they were looking for, "And the isreveded!",

exclaimed. " ?', Tyson replied. pushes a big red to

reveal



the ." ", ,

and cheered. "The you have

since September. Where that girl drives you home after a bus takes a

said. "All those ... one about the
at and , one about the leaving and
you're going and aong the , the
the Mickey , and the . Yeah, those are

said. "We can watch over your

and , young boy." said. "I also know the
. It was also about said,
. "Now let's get to " exclaimed. "
I Somebody left the on the ! ",
cried. " , give the project to the in , While
, get inthe ", Dot commanded."
whispered. " didit!", cheered. " to do the
as but to the door. Jump,
right.”, whispered. But then, the was , and

was way for to get in the car. So eventually,




ran, and yelled, " !

" So

,and pulled as

hard as they could. But

and ,

, and flew around the
. They landed on the of the with a I Sound. "
was all 7,
asthey the piles of . They had no choice
but to the way back until the got off. When the kids,
: , and
landed with a I Into the . They all got and they lived

ever after. The

©2025 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

