Mission to Vanzilla

1.	First Name Of A Person
2.	First Name Of A Person
3.	First Name Of A Person
4.	Noun
5.	Adjective
6.	Adjective
7.	Particle
8.	First Name Of A Person
9.	First Name Of A Person
10.	Verb - Past Participle
11.	First Name Of A Person
12.	First Name Of A Person
13.	Noun
14.	Noun
15.	First Name Of A Person
16.	Noun
17.	First Name Of A Person
18.	First Name Of A Person
19.	Noun
20.	First Name Of A Person
21.	First Name Of A Person
22.	Noun
23.	Noun

24.	First Name Of A Person
25.	Noun
26.	Noun
27.	Noun
28.	Noun
29.	Noun
30.	Noun
31.	First Name Of A Person
32.	First Name Of A Person
33.	First Name Of A Person
34.	First Name Of A Person
35.	Noun
36.	Noun - Plural
37.	Noun
38.	Noun
39.	First Name Of A Person
40.	Proper Noun
41.	First Name Of A Person
42.	Noun
43.	Noun
44.	Noun
45.	Proper Noun
46.	First Name Of A Person
47.	First Name Of A Person
48.	First Name Of A Person

49.	First Name Of A Person
50.	Noun
51.	Adverb
52.	Verb - Past Participle
53.	Adjective
54.	Noun
55.	First Name Of A Person
56.	Noun - Plural
57.	Adjective
58.	Noun
59.	Noun
60.	Proper Noun
61.	Noun
62.	Verb - Present Tense
63.	Verb - Present Tense
64.	Noun
65.	Noun
66.	Proper Noun
67.	Noun
68.	Noun - Plural
69.	Adverb
70.	Adjective
71.	Noun - Plural
72.	First Name Of A Person
73.	Noun

74.	Noun - Plural
75.	Noun - Plural
76.	First Name Of A Person
77.	Noun
78.	Noun
79.	Proper Noun
80.	First Name Of A Person
81.	Adverb
82.	Verb
83.	First Name Of A Person
84.	First Name Of A Person
85.	Noun
86.	Noun
87.	Proper Noun
88.	First Name Of A Person
89.	First Name Of A Person
90.	Noun
91.	Noun
92.	Noun
93.	Adverb
94.	Noun
95.	Proper Noun
96.	Verb - Past Tense
97.	Noun
98.	Noun

99. Verb - Past Participle
100. First Name Of A Person
101. Pronoun
102. <u>Noun</u>
103. Adverb
104. Adjective
105. <u>Noun</u>
106. Adverb
107. Proper Noun
108. Adverb
109. Adjective
110. First Name Of A Person
111. <u>Noun</u>
112. Verb - Present Tense
113. Existential There
114. Determiner
115. First Name Of A Person
116. First Name Of A Person
117. First Name Of A Person
118. Adverb
119. Proper Noun
120. Verb - Non 3Rd Person Singular Present
121. First Name Of A Person
122. First Name Of A Person
123. First Name Of A Person

124.	First Name Of A Person	
125.	Verb	
126.	Verb	
127.	First Name Of A Person	
128.	First Name Of A Person	
129.	First Name Of A Person	
130.	First Name Of A Person	
131.	Noun	
132.	Noun	
133.	Noun	
134.	Proper Noun	
135.	Pronoun	
136.	Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction	
137.	First Name Of A Person	
138.	Verb - Past Tense	
139.	Verb - Past Tense	
140.	Adjective	
141.	Noun - Plural	
142.	Verb	
143.	Verb - Past Participle	
144.	Noun - Plural	
145.	First Name Of A Person	
146.	First Name Of A Person	
147.	First Name Of A Person	
148.	First Name Of A Person	

149.	Noun	<u>-</u>
150.	Noun	-
151.	Adverb	-
152.	Adverb	-
153.	Noun	

Mission to Vanzilla

reveal

"Mission to" Movies "Mission to Vanzilla"? The three kids, First Name of a Person, First Name of a Person and First Name of a Person are working on Noun Adjective and Adjective and Particle woke up the kid First Name of a Person exactly at 6:00 AM. Fantastic! First Name of a Person tells him, "Get Verb - Past Participle !". He does what _____ First Name of a Person _____ tells him. And then _____ First Name of a Person _____ says, "We have a Noun, young boy." What Noun?, cried First Name of a Person. "It's a Noun !", whispered _____ First Name of a Person ____ to ___ First Name of a Person ____. "Get in the Noun.", said First Name of a Person. Everyone followed First Name of a Person to the Noun . "Wait! My stuff! It needs a pack to the Noun!", cried First Name of a Person . At 6:30 AM, everything is packed fair and square, so they were ready to go to the airport, but the _____ conked out! So they team up to build a _____ with auto-pilot and everything! They all move stuff to the Noun to the Noun, Dot puts some Noun in the plane. Now the Noun is headed towards Royal Oak, MI. First Name of a Person is with First Name of a Person while First Name of a Person and First Name of a Person are driving the Noun After 5-10 Noun - Plural of flight later, they have made it real to Royal Oak, MI. They have rode bikes to get to the Noun they were looking for, "And the Noun is revealed!", First Name of a Person exclaimed. "Proper Noun ?", Tyson replied. First Name of a Person pushes a big red Noun to

the _	Noun		Noun	"P	roper Noun	!",	First Name of a	Person	First Nar	ne of a Person
	First Name of	a Person	and _	First Nam	e of a Person	cheere	d. "The	Noun	you have	Adverb
	Verb - Past Pa	rticiple	since	September.	Where tha	at girl drive	es you hon	ne after a b	us takes a	Adjective
	Noun	."	First Name of	a Person	said. "All	those	Noun - Plural	on	e about the _	Adjective
	Noun	at	Noun	_ and	Proper Noun	, one a	bout the _	Noun	leaving a	nd
	Verb - Present	Tense	_ you're	going and	Verb - P	resent Tense	along	the <u>N</u>	oun, the	Noun
the N	Mickey	Proper N	Voun	Noun	, and tl	he No	un - Plural	Yeah, t	hose are	Adverb
	Adjective		Noun - Plura	ıl .''	First Name	of a Person	said. "V	Ve can wat	ch over you	Noun
	Noun - Plural	an	dN	oun - Plural	, young b	ooy."	First Name of a	n Person	said. "I also	know the
	Noun	No	un .	It was also	about	Proper Noun	·"	First Name of	f a Person	said,
	Adverb	"Now	let's get	to Ver	b!"	First Name	e of a Person	exclain	ned. "	irst Name of a
Person	! Son	mebody	left the _	Noun	on the _	Noun	!	Proper Noun	!",	First Name of a
Person	cried	d. "	First Name o	of a Person	_, give the	project to	theN	Ioun in	Noun	, while
	Noun	Ad	verb	, get in the	Noun	", Dot	t command	ded."	Proper Noun	_,
	Verb - Past Te	ense	, No	un ,	Noun	_, Ver	b - Past Particip	!", _	First Name	of a Person
whis	spered. "	Pronou	ndi	id it!",	Noun	cheered. "	Adverb	to d	o the	ljective
	Noun	as	Adverb	but to th	ne Prop	er Noun	Adve	rb	Adjective	door. Jump,
right	Fi.",Fi	rst Name of a	Person	whispere	ed. But the	n, the	Noun	was	Verb - Present Tens	se, and
	Existential the	re V	vas	Determiner	way for	First N	Name of a Persor	to g	et in the car.	So eventually,
	First Name of	a Person								

ran, and	First Name	of a Person	yelled, "	Adverb	!	Proper Noun		Verb - Non 3rd	Person Singular
Present	" So	First Name of a F	erson ,	First Nam	ne of a Person	, and	First Nan	ne of a Person	pulled as
hard as the	y could. Bu	itFirst	Name of a Person		Verb	Verb	and	First Nam	e of a Person ,
First Nar	ne of a Person	,	First Name of a Per	son	andF	irst Name of a Perso	nf	ew around	the
Noun	They 1	landed on	the Noun	of t	he <u>No</u>	oun with	a	Proper Noun	! Sound. "
Pronoun	was a	allPre	position or subordin	nating conjunction	on ?",	First Name	of a Person		Verb - Past
Tense a	s they	Verb - Past Te	the 1	oiles of	Adjective	No	oun - Plural	They	had no choice
but to	Verb	Verb - P	ast Partici <u>p</u> le	_ the way	back until	l the <u>Not</u>	ın - Plural	got off	. When the kids
First Nar	me of a Person	,	First Name of a Per	son ,	First Na	me of a Person	and	First Nam	e of a Person
landed with	n aNot	ın! In	to the	Noun_•	They all g	otAdverb	aı	nd they live	ed
Adverb	ever a	after. The _	Noun						

©2025 WordBlanks.com · All Rights Reserved.